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Copa Autonomica de Clubs 2ª Division
Picasent, 13 - 14/4/2024

Prueba 42 Fem., 400m Estilos 12 - 55 años
14/04/2024 - 17:20 Resultados
RACV 4:43.32 GONZALEZ MIRALLES, PAULA CASTELLÓN 23/04/2022
MMCV 18 4:43.32 GONZALEZ MIRALLES, PAULA CASTELLON 11/12/2022
MMCV 17 4:46.34 GONZALEZ MIRALLES, PAULA PALMA DE MALLORCA 01/11/2021
MMCV 16 4:48.86 CONCA RUZAFA, AINA VALLADOLID 01/12/2003
MMCV 15 4:51.44 HURTADO SIRERA, CARLA CASTELLÓN 16/04/2019
MMCV 14 4:50.06 ALBIOL BENEYTO, TERESA SABADELL 17/12/2016
MMCV 13 5:04.52 ARTIGAS, MARIA CASTELLÓN 24/11/2013
MMCV 12 5:12.56 ARTIGAS, MARIA VALENCIA 11/12/2012

Clasificación Tiempo PTS

1. NEGRON CAMPOS, Mar C.N. Vila-Real 5:17.58 19,00
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:53.61 40.72 250m: 3:19.47 44.01 350m: 4:41.82 36.96

100m: 1:12.89 38.64 200m: 2:35.46 41.85 300m: 4:04.86 45.39 400m: 5:17.58 35.76

2. VIDAL, Maya Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 5:27.87 16,00
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:56.96 41.41 250m: 3:25.33 48.66 350m: 4:51.87 37.85

100m: 1:15.55 40.57 200m: 2:36.67 39.71 300m: 4:14.02 48.69 400m: 5:27.87 36.00

3. ABELLA MOLES, Pilar C.N. Vila-Real 5:38.22 14,00
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:00.39 43.57 250m: 3:31.30 47.89 350m: 5:00.06 39.97

100m: 1:16.82 41.16 200m: 2:43.41 43.02 300m: 4:20.09 48.79 400m: 5:38.22 38.16

4. CERDÁ GARCÍA, Jimena C.E. Eldense 5:38.60 13,00
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:58.64 42.58 250m: 3:30.70 51.51 350m: 5:01.76 40.71

100m: 1:16.06 40.77 200m: 2:39.19 40.55 300m: 4:21.05 50.35 400m: 5:38.60 36.84

5. PRADAS MOYA, Natalia C.N. Picassent 5:44.84 12,00
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:59.17 43.63 250m: 3:34.31 51.75 350m: 5:07.10 39.01

100m: 1:15.54 40.74 200m: 2:42.56 43.39 300m: 4:28.09 53.78 400m: 5:44.84 37.74

6. BARAHONA SORIANO, Martina C.N. Ontinyent 5:53.42 11,00
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:09.22 46.41 250m: 3:42.45 48.42 350m: 5:13.76 42.16

100m: 1:22.81 44.57 200m: 2:54.03 44.81 300m: 4:31.60 49.15 400m: 5:53.42 39.66

7. VIDAL GONZALEZ, Laia C.N. La Costera 6:12.00 10,00
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:19.53 47.82 250m: 3:56.39 50.62 350m: 5:30.49 42.37

100m: 1:31.71 50.35 200m: 3:05.77 46.24 300m: 4:48.12 51.73 400m: 6:12.00 41.51

8. RUIZ CALATAYUD, Ana C.N. Ontinyent 6:16.87 9,00
50m: 41.46 41.46 150m: 2:16.75 46.97 250m: 3:57.87 55.09 350m: 5:37.02 42.83

100m: 1:29.78 48.32 200m: 3:02.78 46.03 300m: 4:54.19 56.32 400m: 6:16.87 39.85

9. CASANOVA ANTOLI, Lucia Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 6:21.12 8,00
50m: 42.47 42.47 150m: 2:24.59 49.38 250m: 4:02.38 50.12 350m: 5:38.50 43.23

100m: 1:35.21 52.74 200m: 3:12.26 47.67 300m: 4:55.27 52.89 400m: 6:21.12 42.62

10. NAVARRO DEL VALLE, María C.N. Riba-Roja 6:22.25 7,00
50m: 42.29 42.29 150m: 2:17.74 44.77 250m: 3:59.96 57.69 350m: 5:40.82 43.33

100m: 1:32.97 50.68 200m: 3:02.27 44.53 300m: 4:57.49 57.53 400m: 6:22.25 41.43

11. OLTRA CEBRIA, Ines C.N. La Costera 6:43.80 6,00
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:21.48 51.84 250m: 4:12.24 1:01.18 350m: 5:59.52 45.84

100m: 1:29.64 49.39 200m: 3:11.06 49.58 300m: 5:13.68 1:01.44 400m: 6:43.80 44.28

12. LLACER PARRA, Mireia C.N. Picassent 6:49.98 5,00
50m: 48.58 48.58 150m: 2:40.93 52.12 250m: 4:21.69 50.08 350m: 6:03.73 48.77

100m: 1:48.81 1:00.23 200m: 3:31.61 50.68 300m: 5:14.96 53.27 400m: 6:49.98 46.25

13. CARRASCOSA CATALINA, Irene C.N. Riba-Roja 7:16.04 4,00
50m: 54.24 54.24 150m: 2:51.17 54.43 250m: 4:41.09 55.39 350m: 6:27.63 48.30

100m: 1:56.74 1:02.50 200m: 3:45.70 54.53 300m: 5:39.33 58.24 400m: 7:16.04 48.41
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Copa Autonomica de Clubs 2ª Division
Picasent, 13 - 14/4/2024

Prueba 42, Fem., 400m Estilos, 12 - 55 años

Clasificación Tiempo PTS

14. GIMÉNEZ LATORRE, Silvia C.E. Eldense 7:20.39 3,00
50m: 53.47 53.47 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:54.58 1:01.11 200m: 3:36.60 300m: 400m: 7:20.39

Baja RYAD ERRACHIDI, Imane C.N. Onda -


